areas with paper, cleaning and sanding of surfaces, 
final polishing and waxing are also available.

$ 900.00 $ 660.00

5 To apply undercoating on the repaired and replaced 
panels for rust protection.

$ 120.00 $ 60.00

Total $ 7891.01 $ 3725.73

Recommended PART BY PART Repair Amount of: $ 3725.73

SDLS: THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS SEVENTY THREE ONLY